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shaft per DIN 72 783
A12 x M8

pos. qty. part number
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

SP20260003
GS01550001
CA01127001
NT00800002
WA40805001

cap
M8 nut
wavy washer
M6 screw
toothed washer

description
slave pivot
gasket

SC10602001
WA10655002

Note: shaft & hardware are stainless steel
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SP30260003

marine DIN slave pivot kit

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

A

A 9-30-13 ECR 204, release for production


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


