

pos.	qty.	part number	description
1	1	SP20260003	slave pivot
2	1	GS01550001	gasket
3	1	CA01127001	сар
4	1	NT00800002	M8 nut
5	1	WA40805001	wavy washer
6	1	SC10602001	M6 screw
7	1	WA10655002	toothed washer

